& Emsland Speed Rodeo Cup
BEREE Association

Isterberg, 25.05.2024
Ergebnisliste - Startgruppe Junior




Tageswertung

Platz Start-Nr. Name

N =

61
58

55

56
60
66
59
70
67
57
65
69
63
64

Lenja Trimpe
Lilli Piint

Josh Kramer

Laura Wilms
Greta Kwant
Emma Hemker
Anni Briiggemann
Lea Pekeler
Milli Holderberg
Fabienne Franz
Enna Jeske

Zoe Rogowski
Luisa Nee

Emily Schaa

Pferd

Bibi

Saphir

SSR Lonesome
Diamond (Snake)
Sydney

Penny

Tinker Tango
Twister Crown
Ruiten A Quizmiss
Tiggi

Shane

Piinktchen
Smarty

Feldrose

Lord

Pole

30
29

24

27
26
25
23
18
20
22
19
28
21
0

Barrel Keyhole Mixed Flag
Bending Race

27
29

30

26
28
23
25
22
20
24
17
18
21
19

Race
30
29

27

25
28
22
24
23
19
26
18
0
20
21

Race
28
29

27

26
30
25
24
21
23
0
22
19
0
20

Race
28
25

30

29
18
24
23
27
19
22
17
26
21
20

Gesamt

143
141

138

133
130
119
119
111
101
94
93
91
&3
80



Pole Bending

Platz

~N N R W N =

o]

10
11
12
13
14

Start-
Nr.

61
58
69
56
60
66
55

59
57
63
67
65
70
64

Name

Lenja Trimpe
Lilli Piint

Zoe Rogowski
Laura Wilms
Greta Kwant
Emma Hemker
Josh Kramer

Anni Briiggemann
Fabienne Franz
Luisa Nee

Milli Holderberg
Enna Jeske

Lea Pekeler
Emily Schaa

Pferd

Bibi

Saphir
Smarty
Sydney
Penny
Tinker Tango

SSR Lonesome
Diamond (Snake)

Twister Crown
Shane

Feldrose

Tiggi

Piinktchen

Ruiten A Quizmiss
Lord

Zeit

25.05
27.72
28.52
30.55
25.84
32.34
28.24

35.34
35.50
37.10
37.69
43.27
47.58
999.00

Strafsek.

5.00

5.00

Gesamtzeit

25.05
27.72
28.52
30.55
30.84
32.34
33.24

35.34
35.50
37.10
37.69
43.27
47.58
999.00

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24

23
22
21
20
19
18
0



Barrel Race

Platz

1

N R B RNV I S PR )

—_ = =
E-NENVS I S

Start-
Nr.

55

58
60
61
56
59
57
66
70
63
67
64
69
65

Name

Josh Kramer

Lilli Piint

Greta Kwant
Lenja Trimpe
Laura Wilms
Anni Briiggemann
Fabienne Franz
Emma Hemker
Lea Pekeler
Luisa Nee

Milli Holderberg
Emily Schaa
Zoe Rogowski
Enna Jeske

Pferd

SSR Lonesome
Diamond (Snake)

Saphir

Penny

Bibi

Sydney
Twister Crown
Shane

Tinker Tango
Ruiten A Quizmiss
Feldrose

Tiggi

Lord

Smarty
Piinktchen

Zeit

17.88

18.01
18.18
19.56
20.66
22.45
22.54
25.00
28.01
29.79
30.52
31.65
33.06
61.08

Strafsek.

Gesamtzeit

17.88

18.01
18.18
19.56
20.66
22.45
22.54
25.00
28.01
29.79
30.52
31.65
33.06
61.08

Punkte
30

29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17



Keyhole Race

Platz

AW N =

Start-
Nr.

61
58
60
55

57
56
59
70
66
64
63
67
65
69

Name

Lenja Trimpe
Lilli Piint
Greta Kwant
Josh Kramer

Fabienne Franz
Laura Wilms

Anni Briiggemann
Lea Pekeler
Emma Hemker
Emily Schaa
Luisa Nee

Milli Holderberg
Enna Jeske

Zoe Rogowski

Pferd
Bibi
Saphir
Penny

SSR Lonesome
Diamond (Snake)

Shane

Sydney

Twister Crown
Ruiten A Quizmiss
Tinker Tango
Lord

Feldrose

Tiggi

Piinktchen

Smarty

Zeit

10.21
10.24
10.64
10.88

11.59
11.90
12.09
13.19
13.46
16.34
16.48
21.66
31.70
999.00

Strafsek.

Gesamtzeit

10.21
10.24
10.64
10.88

11.59
11.90
12.09
13.19
13.46
16.34
16.48
21.66
31.70
999.00

Punkte

30
29
28
27

26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
0



Mixed Race

Platz

AW N =

Start-
Nr.

60
58
61
55

56
66
59
67
65
70
64
69
57
63

Name

Greta Kwant
Lilli Piint
Lenja Trimpe
Josh Kramer

Laura Wilms
Emma Hemker
Anni Briiggemann
Milli Holderberg
Enna Jeske

Lea Pekeler
Emily Schaa

Zoe Rogowski
Fabienne Franz
Luisa Nee

Pferd

Penny

Saphir

Bibi

SSR Lonesome
Diamond (Snake)
Sydney

Tinker Tango
Twister Crown
Tiggi

Piinktchen
Ruiten A Quizmiss
Lord

Smarty

Shane

Feldrose

Zeit

20.23
20.69
20.71
21.52

2421
25.58
27.58
33.55
38.24
39.55
41.27
45.79
999.00
999.00

Strafsek.

Gesamtzeit

20.23
20.69
20.71
21.52

24.21
25.58
27.58
33.55
38.24
39.55
41.27
45.79
999.00
999.00

Punkte

30
29
28
27

26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
0
0



Flag Race

Platz

1

N R TR UV I S O )

—_ = =
E-NENVS I S

Start-
Nr.

55

56
61
70
69
58
66
59
57
63
64
67
60
65

Name

Josh Kramer

Laura Wilms
Lenja Trimpe
Lea Pekeler

Zoe Rogowski
Lilli Piint

Emma Hemker
Anni Briiggemann
Fabienne Franz
Luisa Nee

Emily Schaa
Milli Holderberg
Greta Kwant
Enna Jeske

Pferd

SSR Lonesome
Diamond (Snake)

Sydney

Bibi

Ruiten A Quizmiss
Smarty

Saphir

Tinker Tango
Twister Crown
Shane
Feldrose

Lord

Tiggi

Penny
Piinktchen

Zeit

11.92

13.54
14.27
18.62
19.33
15.17
14.01
24.34
16.53
27.49
30.89
30.93
12.48
40.18

Strafsek.

5.00
10.00

10.00

20.00

Gesamtzeit

11.92

13.54
14.27
18.62
19.33
20.17
24.01
24.34
26.53
27.49
30.89
30.93
32.48
40.18

Punkte
30

29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17



